INOUYE, Minehiro
Office: SOCS 112
Phone: (310) 660-3593 ext. 3744
Email: minouye@elcamino.edu

MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30-12:55

11:30-12:55

12:00 PM ECON 101
2286
SOCS 118

ECON 101
2286
SOCS 118

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

ECON 101/2288 - DE ONLINE

ONLINE OFFICE PERIOD:

ECON 101/2290 - DE ONLINE
ECON 102/2308 - DE ONLINE

ECON 102/2310 - DE ONLINE
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